
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505150001
26371

05/15/1995
10:48:24

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199505150001
26381

05/15/1995
10:48:25

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199505150001
26391

05/15/1995
10:50:42

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199507190001
89701

07/19/1995
09:30:56

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199505150001
26361

05/15/1995
10:48:23

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK

199509050002
44401

09/05/1995
12:56:46

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK


