Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505150001 26371	05/15/1995 10:48:24	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK						
199505150001 26381		MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK						
199505150001 26391	05/15/1995 10:50:42	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199507190001 89701	07/19/1995 09:30:56	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199505150001 26361	05/15/1995 10:48:23	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK						
199509050002 44401	09/05/1995 12:56:46	MAGNA MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						